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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op01 Beverly Hills Single Family

BEVERLY HILLS SMART HOME WITH 
POOL & ENTERTAINING AREAS

COMPASS
Eric Lieberman 310-849-4900

5+6.5
3164 ABINGTON DR

$4,650,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

COME JOIN US FOR OUR OPEN HOUSE PARTY!!
Gated 2 story residence masterfully remodeled  ‘smart 
home’, on a cul-de-sac. Control4 Smart Home system with 
cameras & remote access & 4 HVAC units. Cooks kitchen 
and dine-in breakfast nook. Formal dining & large family 
room with full bar. Lavish master suite overlooks the pool 
with multiple outside dining and sunbathing areas & Sauna 
for 10 people. High-end finishes throughout complete this 
residence, adding elements of elegance and sophistication.

Control4 Cooks Kitchen Pool Sauna

Refresh. NEW11-3

MLS#18-358692

MUST RSVP TO JLEVINE@
HILTONHYLAND.COM

HILTON & HYLAND
Jennifer & Steve Levine 310.200.5366

5+6
13959 DURHAM RD

$8,100,000 TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous Traditional home in prestigious 24-hour guard 
gated Mulholland Estates. Grand two-story light-filled entry, 
large mahogany paneled library/office, formal living room 
w/fireplace. Dining room, breakfast room, gourmet kitchen 
with center island and family room w/ fireplace all overlook 
spacious yard, patio, sparkling pool and city views. Upstairs, 
three family bedrooms circle a TV/play area.  Impeccable 
house suited for the most discerning buyer.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-416046

STATELY TRADITIONAL TENNIS ESTATE

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Victoria Risko 3108820246

6+8
807 N ALPINE DR

$49,000 TRADITIONAL

Extremely rare lease offering on Alpine Drive. Completely 
renovated, gated and private Traditional Tennis Estate.  5 
Bedrooms up, including master w separate his and hers 
closets and baths. 4 additional en-suite bedrooms.  Great 
entertaining spaces include: Grand living room, family 
rm, and dining  for 20+.Spacious newer eat-in kitchen 
overlooking park-like backyard with massive grassy yard, 70 
foot pool, gorgeous guest house and lighted championship 
Tennis Court.

Refresh. red12-2

MLS#19-472156

LARGE TOP-FLOOR CONDO IN 
BEVERLY HILLS 90210

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
J.J. Wallack 310-273-7077

3+4
423 N PALM DR #307

$2,050,000 TRADITIONAL

Newly reduced! Corner Penthouse condo (apprx. 2,615 
sq.ft.) in Beverly Hills 90210.  This 3 bed 4 bath unit is being 
put on the market for the first time and is waiting for your 
touch. Tons of light pours into this high-ceiling unit through 
the windows and large balcony.  Generously sized bedrooms, 
formal dining, separate breakfast area and inside laundry.  
Amenities include 3 car side-by-side parking, pool, hot tub 
and exercise room. Low HOA at $810/mo. Amazing location 
and opportunity.

Newly Reduced!  Open Tuesday 11am-2pm

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-459718

REMARKABLE PRIVATE & GATED 
TROUSDALE BALINESE MODERN OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

6+7.5
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$10,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Balinese modern pavilion w/ pool & city views 
on a ~22,550 SF lot in prime Trousdale Estates. This private 
contemporary 6BD, ~6,000 SF villa features large scale 
indoor & outdoor spaces, formal dining area, gorgeous 
Chef’s kitchen, media lounge, outdoor kitchen & entertaining 
area, multiple outdoor decks, resort-like pool area & guest 
house. 2 master suites w/ luxurious baths & sitting rooms, 4 
addtl ensuite BDs & yoga studio/gym. Gated motor court & 
garage for 6 cars off-street.

STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-464752

AWARD WINNING ARCHITECT

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

5+8
1049 LOMA VISTA DR

$15,625,000 2sty-MODERN

Newly constructed modern custom home designed by award 
winning architectural firm Ames-Peterson Int'l. Fine features 
like a 10' pivot door, reflecting pond, living room with Black 
Phantom leather finished granite fireplace, Fleetwood glass 
doors, infinity pool, spa, outdoor entertaining, chef's kitchen 
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
pool, spa, patios and panoramic views.

Call Agent for Price

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#19-460524

GREAT OPP!!  SELLER FINANCING WITH 
50% DOWN FOR 5 YEARS@ 5%

THE AGENCY
Martin Halfon 310-432-7224

4+7
1250 ANGELO DR

$11,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful, private, walled, and gated 4 bedroom, 6.5 
bathroom home of iconic architectural significance. Entry 
welcomes guests with a cascading waterfall and open floor 
plan with walls of glass. Living room, dining room, cook’s 
kitchen and cabana seamlessly all open to the backyard 
with a beautiful spa like pool, spa and 30FT long waterfall 
and outdoor kitchen. Amazing master suite has a step-down 
sitting area and high ceilings with a dual bathroom suite 
featuring a shower, tub and steam shower

SMART HOME Electic Shades Home Water Sys

Open red11990000
11-2

MLS#19-481410

ENORMOUS $1,000,000 REDUCTION

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

5+7
2660 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$6,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Versatile 5 bd/7 ba, 6400 sqft. Gated, Very Rare 2.2 Acre 
Estate w/ 95,946 sqft of land. Minutes to Beverly Hills/Rodeo 
Drive. Private, Serene & Secure w/ Long, Gated Driveway. 
Entrance+Motorcourt Parking f/ appx 20 Cars. Gorgeous 
Lawns & Hardscape. Private, 1st Fl Master Retreat w/ 2 
BA, Walk In Closets, Library, Office & Private Patio. LivRm, 
DinRm, FamRm & Eat In Kitchen all open to Resort-Like 
Backyard. Huge Pool+Spa w/50ft Waterfall, Sauna, BBQ & 
Cabana. JR Master Suite & 4th bedrm wing.

www.RogerPerry.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-484050

LIGHT-FILLED SOUTHERN COLONIAL 
ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
B. Tenenbaum E. Hassan 310.971.5655

4+5
1465 LINDACREST DR

$4,795,000 SOUTHERN COLONIAL

This light filled Southern Colonial Estate located in the 
prestigious Crest Streets of Beverly Hills is beautifully 
situated and set back from the street with extraordinary curb 
appeal. A brick walkway leads to a formal entry and perfect 
floor plan. Gracious formal living room with floor to ceiling 
windows and exposed beams opens to a wonderful sun-
room. The formal dining room, gourmet kitchen and family 
room all feature French doors that lead to a private hedged 
yard, pool, and spa.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-487484

A TASTEFULLY RESTORED & 
MODERNIZED TRADITIONAL

KW/BH & BERKSHIRE HW
Mike Eisenberg Todd Mark 310-748-5410

5+5
1984 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$4,295,000 TRADITIONAL

Seldom does a residence come to market that carefully 
incorporates the significant historic details, while 
orchestrating a stunning contemporary update with attention 
to modern & technological conveniences. With a nod to Paul 
Williams, architect to the stars, this original 1940 estate's 
exquisite moldings & remarkable two-story entry greet you 
upon arrival and open up to a designer kitchen & family 
room. The entry level includes a formal living room, dining 
room.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-486670

ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE ON MORE 
THAN 2 ACRES!

KENNEDY WILSON
Rhett Winchell 818-371-0000

4+4
2709 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$3,495,000 OTHER

Court Ordered Probate! Call for Offers! This gated Beverly 
Hills compound is set atop a private driveway above 
Benedict Canyon. Complete with a pool, spa and guest 
house, this magical retreat features a main living space that 
offers a terrific indoor/outdoor flow and features soaring 
ceilings with floor to ceiling windows.The massive chef's 
kitchen features stainless steel appliances including a 
double refrigerator, butler's pantry and a wine cellar.Offer 
deadline is August 7th, 2019 at 4:00 PM.

Open rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

REMODELED ONE-LEVEL GEM IN 
PRIME BHPO!

BEVERLY & COMPANY
Chris Gray 323-612-7086

3+2
9476 HIDDEN VALLEY PL

$10,800 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautifully remodeled home on massive lot in 90210! 
Spacious living room w/fireplace attached to kitchen and 
formal dining. Key updates: Quartz countertops, shaker 
cabinets, Bosch appliances, new fixtures and more! Master 
bath completely remodeled with double vanity and glass 
shower. Other features include 2-car garage, utility room and 
tons of storage areas. Huge backyard offers covered patio, 
big grassy area and putting green. Located between all that 
Beverly Hills and the Valley has to offer!

Open NEW11-2



TU
E

S
D

AY
THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES100  |  TUESDAY, JULY 30, 2019

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#19-492694

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,800,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
finishes and one of a kind rooftop entertainer's deck 
showcasing exceptional panoramic views. This masterpiece 
is situated in one of the world's most sought-after 
neighborhoods, on a quiet street just two blocks from 
Sunset boulevard. Take the glass elevator to the indoor/
outdoor entertaining areas or walk up the stairs through 
floating water.

Architectural Estate w/Panoramic Views!

Lunch NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY HOME IN 
PRESTIGIOUS MOUNT OLYMPUS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Drew & Susan Gitlin 310.415.1968

4+4
1871 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$2,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Living room w/ cathedral ceilings, formal dining room, 
kitchen w/ center island, stainless steel appliances & walk 
in pantry, large family room w/FP that overlooks pool, spa 
& expansive patio & deck. Sweeping canyon views from 
outside entertainment area. Upstairs consists of 4 bdrms. 
Master with seating area, walk-in closets, high ceilings 
& private balcony. Master bath with spa tub, separate 
shower & double sinks. Just moments from Sunset Plaza, & 
conveniently located to BH, Westside, & Valley.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-490498

MID CENTURY BEAUTY PERCHED ATOP 
RUNYON CANYON

HARCOURTS BH
Niki Vale 3103578218

3+3
2407 CARMAN CREST DR

$2,500,000 MID-CENTURY

Live Auction! Bidding to start from $2,500,000! Impeccable 
mid-century home perched above the Los Angeles Skyline 
& Runyon Canyon in the exclusive Outpost Estates. 
Meticulously maintained with iconic canyon & city views, this 
gracious home boasts floor-to-ceiling Fleetwood windows, 3 
fireplaces, hardwood flooring, gated entry, immaculate 2-car 
garage, outdoor entertaining area & oversized master suite 
with jaw-dropping city views.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#19-490336

SUNSET STRIP TRADITIONAL

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

3+3
1803 N STANLEY AVE

$2,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Situated above the coveted Sunset Strip, this exquisitely 
remodeled traditional estate offers generous living space 
replete with bountiful natural light from floor-to-ceiling French 
doors that open to a massive yard, with large pool, mature 
greenery, and an exquisite multi-level terrace for dining 
or lounging al fresco. The bright gourmet kitchen features 
white cabinetry, stainless steel appliances, herringbone tile 
backsplash, and a cozy breakfast nook.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-491520

HOLLYWOOD HILLS POOL HOUSE

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Eric Hellyar 310-430-4082

3+5
3175 OAKSHIRE DR

$1,949,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Flawless turnkey 3 BR/5 BA Hollywood Hills pool house, 
re-imagined w/a modern vibe & intuitive floor plan that 
incorporates the entire property for those who truly 
appreciate the value of Southern CA indoor/outdoor living, 
wood floors, all the latest amenities, the open floor plan 
exposes a bright gourmet kitchen w/ SS appliances, 2 
sinks, custom cabinetry, & a quaint breakfast balcony. LR w/ 
raised ceiling, custom built-ins, All 3 bedrooms are ensuite, 
beautiful backyard patio w/new pool & spa.

Refrig,Range,Washer/Dryer,Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-492404

THIS IS THE ONE YOU'VE BEEN 
WAITING FOR!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

2+2
8109 WILLOW GLEN RD

$995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Seller says "SELL". HUGE REDUCTION!!! This is by far the 
absolute best deal in the Hollywood Hills. Chic contemporary 
home with all the bells and whistles. Lots of custom 
remodeling. Huge private outdoor spaces for parties or 
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

$9,995,000 SOUTHERN COLONIAL

Spend the Summer at a Hamptons’ Resort. An exquisite 
5BR home with magnificent architectural details. Sensational 
kitchen and entertainment rooms, romantic master suite...all 
one expects in an East Coast Estate and more. Tennis in the 
morning, followed by a swim, then lunch in the gazebo. Nap 
in the cozy library while the children play on the expansive 
lawns. Sip cocktails on the wide veranda then enjoy dinner 
in the beautiful dining room. Walk guests to the guest house 
in the moonlight.

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-473700

TENNIS COURT ESTATE IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD

COMPASS
Neyshia Go/Sarah Rogers 310-882-8357

4+5
11993 BRENTRIDGE LN

$4,595,000 TUDOR

Set amidst lush landscaping offering the utmost privacy, this 
exceptional tennis court estate sits on a quiet culdesac w/ 
only a few homes on the street in prime Brentwood. Boasting 
nearly 4,600 SQF of luxurious living space on just under a 
1/2 acre lot. Enter through a formal entryway & find yourself 
in the grand formal living room w/ soaring ceilings, wide-
plank hardwood floors w/  elegant leaded glass windows 
throughout.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan, Othr

Open rev11-2
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MLS#19-451912

LUXURIOUS FREE-STANDING 
TOWNHOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
J.Lovett/ B.Raskin 3108993514

4+4.5
12329 GORHAM AVE

$2,849,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Ultra high-end newer construction in a luxurious free-
standing townhome featuring 4 BD/4.5 BA+office. Located 
on a peaceful tree-lined street in an A+ Brentwood loc.This 
pristine, gated, light-filled home has an expansive flr plan 
w/4 en-suite bedrooms & a downstairs office. From the living 
rm, French doors lead to a large private outdoor patio, ideal 
for seamless indoor/outdoor entertaining. Gourmet kitchen. 
Attached 2-car garage w/direct entry. Close proximity to 
upscale shopping/dining.

Refresh. rev11-2 631/G5

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#19-491690

MODERN TRADITIONAL MASTERPIECE.

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

6+7
1116 S CARMELINA AVE

$25,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Through the foyer, an open floor plan abounds throughout, 
commencing in the home office with a fireplace & patio, 
flowing onward into the adjacent dining & living rooms. Just 
beyond lies the expansive great room & fireplace, replete 
with white oak floors & chef's kitchen. Here, floor-to-ceiling 
glass sliding doors open to a covered patio, backyard & pool. 
The home features 6 beds, including the master with its own 
living space, fireplace, patio & bath, ample closet space & 
custom tile designs.

1116carmelina.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-491994

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED 
TRADITIONAL IN PRIME BRENTWOOD!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.481.4313

3+4
400 N SALTAIR AVE

$18,499 TRADITIONAL

Setback off one of the most prestigious streets in Brentwood. 
Incredible layout w/almost every room opening to yard! Open 
living rm has custom tiled fpl, bay window & leads to huge 
formal dining rm. Grand kitch has huge center island & opens 
to spacious family rm w/fpl. Luxurious master suite has huge 
walk-in closet. Sumptuous master bath has double sinks 
& separate shower/tub. Peaceful & private yard has large 
patio w/fpl & pool. 2nd story office overlooks treetops. High 
ceilings & hrdwd flrs

3 bds+ 4 ba+ Family Room+ Office+ Pool

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

GREAT STARTER HOUSE IN FANTASTIC 
WESTSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD!

COMPASS
Susan Newirth 310-600-5096

3+2
10975 EXPOSITION BLV

$1,245,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

This sweet home is your condo alternative with a beautiful 
backyard to enjoy and excellent schools in the area.  The 
California traditional house has 3 bedrooms - two downstairs 
and a master upstairs with its own bathroom and central 
heating and a/c throughout home.  The LAR2 lot has a 
detached one car garage with alley access and plenty of 
street parking.

Central Heat/Air Conditioning

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-492160

LUXURIOUS 2BD/2BA CONDO WITH 
PRIVATE PATIO

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Louvet/Wight 3109689978

2+2
1530 S CENTINELA AVE #101

$888,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Centrally located in the heart of West LA. Spacious 1st 
floor unit in 16 unit complex built in 2007.  Gourmet kitchen 
with stainless appliances, granite counters and breakfast 
bar,  formal dining room, Hardwood Floors, LED lighting. 
Enormous master bedroom, en suite master bathroom with 
sunken tub and dual sinks, walk-in closet and private patio. 
Washer and dryer in unit. Two tandem parking spaces in 
secured garage. Conveniently located near Santa Monica 
shops and restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2

WELCOME TO THE NEIGHBORHOOD.

COMPASS
SMITH & BERG | B. SMITH 310.500.3931

3+3
11654 IOWA AVE

$815,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Through the front door, you'll enter directly into the great 
room, which boasts an open-concept floor plan with a 
fireplace & glass sliding doors that flow to a street-facing 
deck. Onward is the formal dining area & kitchen, complete 
with a custom tile backsplash. Here, a stairwell leads to 
the second story where one can find three spacious, sunlit 
bedrooms, including the master with an expansive closet, 
vaulted ceilings with exposed wood beams & glass sliding 
doors that open to its own patio.

woodridgetownhome.com

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

WELCOME HOME TO AN UPDATED 
CLASSIC IN CHEVIOT HILLS.

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Michael Earley 310.490.3068

5+5
2711 MOTOR AVE

$3,445,000 OTHER

Built in 1937, this stunning 5BD/5BA w den home has been 
completely restored to meet today's needs. An entertainer's 
dream, the home has a natural flow: grand entrance w 
elegant stairway, gracious living room w wood-burning 
fireplace, formal dining room that seats 16, and expansive 
family room that opens to a large veranda and solarheated, 
saline pool to take advantage of "72 & Sunny." Masterful 
finishes and peg & groove floors abound while a gourmet 
kitchen w Carrera marble counters.

LA2 - Ben Schick

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#19-492650

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

6+4.5
1233 S CAMDEN DR

$4,450,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Rare & exceptionally spacious 2-story 6BR+4.5BA Traditional 
on 10,000+ sqft lot w/pool & views. Featuring grand living 
spaces, updated gourmet kitchen, lrg formal dining & 
family rms & 1 BR+1.5 BAs on 1st level. 2nd floor features 
prvt master suite w/ balcony, city views, master bath & 
walk-in plus 4 addt’l BRs & 2 BAs. Backyard features patio 
overlooking pool area & sport court. Fabulous curb appeal 
on coveted South Camden Drive & close to BH, Century City, 
Roxbury Park & Pico/Beverly shops.

1233SouthCamdenDrive.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#19-492636

INCREDIBLE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
IN DESIRABLE NEIGHBORHOOD

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives (310)858-1902

3+2
1729 S CREST DR

$1,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Incredible opportunity! Major fixer or teardown on 7,000+ 
sqft lot in desirable neighborhood West of Robertson. 
Surrounded by many large new homes and construction 
developments, this original character home includes formal 
living rm, dining area w/built-ins, kitchen with breakfast 
nook & nice-sized bedrooms and baths. Private backyard 
w/covered patio & detached garage. Fabulous development 
opportunity, great potential and close to BH, Century City & 
Pico/Beverly shops. Imagine the possibilities!

1729SouthCrestDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-490710

PENTHOUSE IN PRIME WEST 
HOLLYWOOD FOR SALE!

COMPASS
Anita Rich 818-632-2258

3+3
9000 CYNTHIA ST #409

$1,224,995 CONTEMPORARY

Penthouse in prime West Hollywood for sale with 3 bed 3 
bath and minutes from Beverly Hills. High ceilings, two story 
living room, dining area, great floor plan re-modeled bath 
with tub and shower, inside laundry, built ins, bar , third 
bedroom/guest bedroom has private bath and views. Talk 
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
Eat-in kitchen area complete with a custom booth. Great 
neighborhood vibe within the popular Presidents Row area 
of Venice.

laura.pardini@compass.com

Open rev11-2

VESTAPLUS   MobileTM

New & Improved
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11 Venice Lease

MLS#19-491800

VENICE BUNGALOW HEAVEN

COMPASS
Jerry Jaffe 310-403-4925

2+1
851 VENEZIA AVE

$7,500 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Delightful Venice bungalow w/ detached Guest Suite -  
close to Abbot Kinney & the beach. Main house offers an 
expansive front and side porches, spacious living & dining 
rooms, oak floors, 2 comfy BR & a beautiful bath. Big yard  
- great for al fresco dining & entertaining.  Adjacent to the 
garage is a simple Guesthouse w/ private bath. And the 
garage is a large raw space, that works well as a workshop/
studio. Serene location on beautiful Venezia Ave, next to the 
Walk Streets.  Pets are welcome!

Refresh. NEW11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

MLS#19-464714

DEL REY ARTS DISTRICT TOWNHOME

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Debra & Mark Kessler 310-724-7100

3+4
4151 REDWOOD AVE #101

$1,469,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Townhome in the heart of  DEL REY ARTS DISTRICT.  Rare 
corner unit with direct street entry and exceptional natural 
light throughout. Authentic bamboo floors, floor to ceiling 
windows, high ceilings, open loft style floor plan, gourmet 
kitchen with Caesarstone counters, stainless steel Viking 
and Bosch appliances, master bath with custom oversized 
tub/wet room.  Has private roof deck with beautiful city and 
mountain views, in addition to private 2 car garage with work 
space and storage.

www.4151Redwood.com

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

MLS#19-486656

2 ON  A LOT - BEV HILLS OF MAR VISTA

REDWOOD REALTY
Gwen Tanguay 3103906655

2+2
3875 MARCASEL AVE

$1,695,000 1sty-SPANISH

3875-FRONT -2 Bdr 2 Ba. Classic Spanish-Arches, Hardwd 
floors, Batchelder FP, formal Din Rm, eat-in kitchen. Master 
Bdr opens to patio surrounded by fruit trees.  3873- REAR- 2 
Bdr 1.5 Ba- 2 story Contemporary- Great Room- kitchen and 
dining open to high ceiling living room. Wall of glass leads to 
outdoor entertaining area surrounded by lush landscaping. 
Attached 3 car garage + carport. Room for Boat/RV (Per 
LA City it’s a 3 car garage with Accessory Living Quarters)

Stove,Frig,W/D Hookup,Heater, GD Opener

Lunch NEW11-2

MAR VISTA DELIGHT

MORGEN REAL ESTATE
Novelette Witt 310-714-1317

3+3
3819 LYCEUM AVE

$1,599,980 MODERN

Beautiful 3 bedroom, 3 bath single family home with 
permitted private guesthouse/ADU and separate address, 
above detached garage on large lot of over 7,000 sqft. 
hardwood floors throughout. The Accessory Dwelling Unit 
has a separate address.  Washer & Dryer included (as is, 
no warranty) in garage. Permitted Deck overlooks huge 
landscaped private yard with mature citrus & fruit trees and 
B-B-Q Grill. Great location, minutes from the marina and the 
beach. Walk to nearby stores and restaurants.

Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Lunch NEW1-2

MLS#19-474406

ENDLESS VIEWS!

COMPASS
Gabriele Schkud 310.291.5800

5+4
12234 EVERGLADE ST

$3,795,000 VILLA

On a clear day, you can see forever – From Malibu to Palos 
Verdes, Ocean to Hollywood Hills from the private rooftop 
deck!  Ocean views from the kitchen, dining area and 
upstairs bedrooms and sitting room. Situated on a private, 
flat Estate size lot at the end of a cul-de-sac you will find 
this timeless exquisite Italian Villa in a gated compound on 
coveted  Mar Vista Hill. Updated in 2011.

www.12234everglade.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#19-474948

PERFECT HARMONY HOME PLUS ADU/
GUEST HOUSE

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

3+3
4120 BEETHOVEN ST

$1,619,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Newly renovated 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with tons of charm 
plus private & permitted ADU/Guest Home with rent potential 
of $30K per year. Open floor plan, hardwood floors, new 
kitchen with waterfall center island, new appliances, master 
with ensuite bath & generous walk-in closet. The detached 
permitted Accessory Dwelling Unit has a separate address, 
mailbox and electrical panel along with washer/dryer hook 
ups & private yard. Great location, minutes from the marina 
& beach. Great walkability.

Dshwshr,Frzer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Range/Oven

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#19-484694

STATELY MEDITERRANEAN IN PRIME 
NORTH SANTA MONICA

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+6
522 21ST PL

$6,395,000 SPANISH

Stately Medit in highly desirable Gillette Regent’s Sq. Sun-
filled foyer leads to richly detailed, grand scale spaces filled 
w/ romance & charm. Step-dn LR, spacious DR, inviting 
lib & fab playrm. Expansive “grt rm” consisting of fam rm, 
cook’s kitch & brkfast area all open thru French drs to trellis-
covered, heated patio, fire pit, pvt yd & pl/spa. 5 BR’s up, 
1 down  incl fab master w/ sep office, sitting area, terrace, 
lavish stone BA & room-size fitted closet. Over 6,300 sq ft. 
Rare offering.

www.522-21stplace.com

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING OPPORTUNITY TO OWN A 
PRIVATE SANCTUARY IN SM CANYON

COMPASS
Melanie Sommers 310-418-0343

2+2
689 BROOKTREE RD

$3,699,000 TRADITIONAL

This tastefully done property is filled with unique charm 
& character featuring Jerusalem stone, plank wood floors 
& high ceilings that offer ample natural light. A gracious 
floor plan opens to a large deck that blends seamlessly 
into the trees & creek. The updated kitchen features Viking 
appliances, butcher block countertops & open shelving.  On 
the upper floor there is a large Master Suite including walk-
in closet, tranquil bathroom with soaking tub & skylights, as 
well as a peaceful loft.

Dishwasher, Washer/Dryer, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING CRAFTSMAN 1-STORY 
HOME - COME FOR COFFEE CART

COMPASS
Susan Kastner 3108809227

3+2
625 CALIFORNIA AVE

$3,250,000 1sty-CRAFTSMAN

Renovated 1909 Craftsman. Gorgeous details throughout 
this 3BR home w/wood flrs, wood moldings, plus wood 
framed windows, French drs & Skylights for natural light. IPE 
wood 8" front fence, wood bannisters plus copper gutters 
with a chain water feature. Cozy living rm with a lrg firpl. The 
front bedroom is being used as an office with a Murphy bed.  
Sumptuous dining room leads to the kitchen with breakfast 
area & Viking appl. The 2nd BR Ensuite is off dining rm & 
master has a spa-like bath.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#19-492712

OUTSTANDING SPANISH STYLE 
2-STORY WITH CHARACTER AND VIEWS

COMPASS
Ron Wynn 3106211772

4+3
1128 CEDAR ST

$3,185,000 TRADITIONAL

Enjoy ocean, mountain and glittering light views of downtown 
Santa Monica, also catching wonderful ocean breezes. The 
sunsets here are magnificent! The floor plan and scale to 
size is perfect, never compromising the architecture while 
still providing an indoor to outdoor entertaining flow, meeting 
today’s expectation and going beyond. The yard is also just 
perfect, very functional, with patio and grassy play area.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-492524

LIGHT, BRIGHT & READY FOR MOVE-IN!

THE AGENCY
Chris Hicks

3+2
3304 VIRGINIA AVE

$1,150,000 TRADITIONAL

This charming three-bedroom traditional home is located in 
Santa Monica's desirable Pico District. An inviting deep red 
door opens to the living and dining rooms with large windows 
and wood floors. The spacious family room is located 
off the kitchen is a wonderful place to relax and unwind. 
Recent updates to this move-in ready home include new 
paint, refinished wood floors, and new exterior landscaping. 
Centrally located close Silicon Beach, restaurants, 
Bergamont Station, parks, and freeway.

www.3304virginiaave.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#19-460330

MAGNIFICENT, THREE-LEVEL ESTATE 
ON PRESTIGIOUS GEORGINA AVE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

7+9
2202 GEORGINA AVE

$11,999,000 3sty-CAPE COD

Exquisite detail & fine craftsmanship define this magnificent, 
three-level estate on the prestigious Georgina Ave. On a 
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